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Women / XG / Middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabel Dudney543
CSC - Morgan Hill

9.125 9.375 9.4759.600 37.575
2 1 1 5 1 

1 

Aki Lam523
West Valley

9.100 9.275 9.4509.575 37.400
3 5 2 6 2 

2 

Jalyn Harrigan517
West Valley

9.250 9.350 9.3258.600 36.525
1 2T 13 9 3 

3 

Ariana De Vera550
North Bay

8.975 9.175 9.5008.825 36.475
5 6T 4 2T 4 

4 

Bella Fogli555
North Bay

9.050 9.150 9.5008.725 36.425
4 8 7 2T 5 

5 

Shreya Kakhandiki519
West Valley

8.950 9.350 9.2508.775 36.325
6 2T 5 10T 6 

6 

Jillian D'Ambrosi547
North Bay

8.875 8.800 9.5508.750 35.975
7 13T 6 1 7 

7 

Alexandra Mull524
West Valley

8.825 9.300 9.1008.625 35.850
8 4 12 13 8 

8 

Avery Vogel533
CSC - Great Oaks

8.775 8.900 9.3508.700 35.725
10 10 8 8 9 

9 

Katelyn Jackson534
CSC - Great Oaks

8.500 8.950 9.2508.650 35.350
13 9 11 10T 10 

10 

Gwen White553
North Bay

8.750 8.100 9.5008.675 35.025
11 17 9T 2T 11 

11 

Elena Vaughan528
West Valley

8.800 9.175 9.0257.975 34.975
9 6T 16 14 12 

12 

Kamila Menjivar548
North Bay

8.650 8.600 9.3758.250 34.875
12 15 15 7 13 

13 

Lexxa D'Amico539
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.450 8.850 8.6758.675 34.650
14 12 9T 16 14 

14 

Reva Dalmia308
West Valley

7.825 8.875 8.1759.100 33.975
17 11 3 17T 15 

15 

Sara Del Fava532
CSC - Great Oaks

8.175 8.400 9.2257.925 33.725
15 16 17 12 16T

16T

Madeline Grier311
West Valley

7.900 8.800 8.7008.325 33.725
16 13T 14 15 16T

16T

Emma Frazer502
Gymnastics Unltd

7.550 7.875 8.1757.350 30.950
18 18 18 17T 18 

18 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


